
Date Observed On Holiday
Sunday, January 1 Monday, January 2 New Years Day

Thursday, January 26 Thursday, January 26 Republic Day India

Saturday, February 18 Friday, February 17 Maha Shivaratri

Wednesday, March 8 Wednesday, March 8 Holi

Thursday, March 30 Thursday, March 30 Rama Navami

Friday, April 7 Friday, April 7 Good Friday

Saturday, April 22 Friday, April 21 Eid-ul-Fitar/Ramzan

Tuesday, August 15 Tuesday, August 15 Independence Day

Monday, October 2 Monday, October 2 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

Tuesday, October 24 Tuesday, October 24 Dussehra

Sunday, November 12 Monday, November 13 Diwali

Sunday, November 12 Tuesday, November 14 Diwali

Sunday, December 24 Friday, December 22 Christmas Eve

Monday, December 25 Monday, December 25 Christmas Day
Update : 12/27/2022

Date Observed On Holiday
Sunday, January 1 Monday, January 2 New Years Day

Friday, April 7 Friday, April 7 Good Friday

Monday, April 10 Monday, April 10 Easter Monday

Monday, May 1 Monday, May 1 May Day / Labor Day

Monday, May 8 Monday, May 8 Victory in Europe Day

Wednesday, July 5 Wednesday, July 5 Saint Cyril and Methodius Day

Thursday, July 6 Thursday, July 6 Jan Hus Day

Monday, August 21 Monday, August 21 Day of Memory 

Thursday, September 28 Thursday, September 28 Statehood Day

Saturday, October 28 Friday, October 27 Independence Day

Friday, November 17 Friday, November 17 Freedom and Democracy Day

Sunday, December 24 Friday, December 22 Christmas Eve

Monday, December 25 Monday, December 25 Christmas Day

Tuesday, December 26 Tuesday, December 26 St. Stephens Day
Update : 12/27/2022

Date Observed On Holiday
Sunday, January 1 Monday, January 2 New Years Day

Monday, January 16 Monday, January 16 Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Monday, February 20 Monday, February 20 President's Day

Sunday, April 10 Monday, April 10 Easter

Monday, May 29 Monday, May 29 Memorial Day

Tuesday, July 4 Tuesday, July 4 Independence Day

Monday, September 4 Monday, September 4 Labor Day

Monday, October 9 Monday, October 9 Columbus Day

Friday, November 10 Friday, November 10 Veterans Day

Thursday, November 23 Wednesday, November 22 Thanksgiving Day

Thursday, November 23 Thursday, November 23 Thanksgiving Day

Thursday, November 23 Friday, November 24 Thanksgiving Day

Sunday, December 24 Friday, December 22 Christmas Eve

Monday, December 25 Monday, December 25 Christmas Day
Update : 12/27/2022
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